FORM Gl -1
(see Govt. ol India's decr
Form of Utilisation Ceriil et
New Maintenane s Polies 18
PlU:- RW.D, Works, Division , NMahnar

Sanction
Sh. No.& Date Amount
No|Name of Scheme| with amounnt Receiyverd Py tienlars
. (in Rs, (in Rs, Lakh)
Lakh)
1 2 3 1 v
(¢l il i Lakh received till
Jdal WL Warks Division,
Construction of’ 1 has heen utilized
Road Under New ([, .A ‘ |
1 Maintenance 249190980 2101 00980 o e Policy 2018 Scheme
Policy 2018 dn v [ ! ot was sanctioned and
Scheme e e i ' Flakh remaining
| v the time of

2491.90980 249190986

2 Centified that | have satisfied myself that the condit s rants-n=aid was ‘anctioned
have been duly fulfilled/are being fullilled and that - b

N owing cheeks to see that
the money was actually utilized for the propose for el \ i toned,

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

(i) Workers have been supervised by Fxecutive b e ‘ nednees

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by [vcib 1y osupeintemding Engineer
(iii) Construction materials have been tested

(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the ME oul i
Engineer/Executive Engincer.

(v) All other codal formalitics have ovserved

feted by the Assistant

3 Physical Progress Achieved.

(i) Construction of Road Works
(ii) Construction of CI) Works, (
A Aashr -7 ““-;\"g\n,
V36 O
vl | ll’ji'lt‘\‘l’

Divisional Accounts Officer
Rural works Depariment
Works Division, mahnar

waor b e rbment

oo, s lmar
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w1 @1 Am ~Lakhanpur Lal Mushari Toli to Ramuchit Singh's House

AT — THONRO (3054) 18 rfeeimr +Rfa 2018
dR wiEd - WEAN |

qEs — a—gg——

Ia U H SR T ) et @ sguaar wrl efatae safers g
) gREdT | [aegE o

w0 | g &) ) wrl & o) gRaer @ v amgf
7 | @) ulrera |
1 | @ s 100 ufderd

2 | 9Rra®e A 50 ufdsrd
2 | @rdures sifvaar | 10 wfaer
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aifaraan, Tierd A,
artor @k A apfior el fasm, oy e f,
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Name of the work: Lakhanpur Lal Mushari Toli to Ramuchit Singh's House

te

05-04-22
05-02-22
050222
0s-02-22
05-02-22
050222
05-02-22
0s-02-22
05-08-22
05-04-22
05-02-22
05-04-22
05-04-22
05-02-22
05-0%-22
05-02-22
05-04-22
05-0%-22
05-0%-22
05-05-22

Time

22:185.14
22:15:38
22:15:56
22:16:148
22:16:32
22:16:50
22:17as8
22:17:42
22:18:18
22:18:33
22:2000
22:20:18
22:20:5%
22:28:02
22:24:27
22:24:49
22:25:22
22:26:02
22:26:23
22:26:41

No

R PR e TR PR TR PR PR TR PR AR AR PR T

R R

Test Distance
(meter)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
10C
100
100

Total

Distarce
(meter)

10
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
200
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1800
1700
1800
1500
2000

BUMP Speed
(cm) {KXm/Hr)

12.0em 10.1 Km/Hr
17.0cm 16.6 Km/Hr
280¢m 17.6 Km/Hr
260cm 20.4 Km/Hr
29.0cm 19.6 Km/Hr
1S.0cm 20.2 Km/Hr
200cm 12.9 Km/Hr
280cm 14.7 Km/Hr
32.0cm 95 Km/Hr
210cm 4.7 Km/Hr
13.0cm 135 Km/Hr
130cm 19.8 Km/Hr
21.0cm 10.1 Km/Hr
15.0cm 1.8 Km/Hr
17.0cm 14.8 Km/Hr
160cm 16.3 Km/Hr
110cm 11.0Km/Hr
100cm 85 Km/Hr
21.0cm 17.1 Km/Hr
120cm 19.6 Km/Hr

ul
{mm/Km)

1200.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km

MLl ((j—toson

Corrected
ul
(mm/Km)

1090.925
1545.425
1636.325
1454525
1727.225
1363.625
1818.125
2181.725
1050.925
1909.025
1181.825
1727.225
1909.025
1363.625
1545.425
1454.525
1000.025
909.125
1909.025
1090.925

fe 1#4 (12

Desm

1.633
2.228
2.345
2.111
2.461
1.993
2.576
3.032
1.633
2,691
1.754
2.461
2.691
1.993
2228
2111
151
1.387
2.691
1.633

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Goad
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude  Direction

longitude Directionl Remarks

25.6865206 N 85.3958673
25.6858168 N 85.3961267
25.685132 N 85.3568897
25.6845922 N 853967752
25.6840906 N 85 3966608
25.6825455 N 85.3562259
25.6816053 N 85.3957987
25.6810884 N 85.3563861
25.680892 N 853971338
25.6803312 N 85.3979197
25.6795912 N 85.3977365
25.6786222 N 85.3974524
25.6786222 N 85.3974%824
25.6780653 N 853973627
25.6788912 N 853975611
25.6795263 N 853977213
25.6808977 N 85.3581485
25.6815023 N 85.3986521
25.682025 N 85.3596439
25.6819754 N 85.4005365

IR VALUE

MACHINE ID

2NV

6

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
£
E
E
3
E
E
E

2158
19150

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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N vmne of Customer: Awrwah Kumar Siugh , Machioe on 19190,
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